
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 April 2021

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY TITAN 1 Last start Masters winner GBN, 20/04/2021, R10, M 1M 1P 1M M1/2R. Marsden 488913 30/0354

 2 MOUNT FRANKLIN 1 Last start Masters placegetter NOW, 25/04/2021, R9, M 2M 7P 4M M2/1/2C. Micallef 469208 24/0177

 3 HERMANITA Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R9, M 8M 2M 7P M2/2/1D. Matic 491158 9/0145

 4 MOUNT OXLEY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 25/04/2021, R11, P 4P 4M 3M M3/1C. Micallef 469203 10/0146

 5 MY BRO BARDO 1 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R11, P 5P 6M 6P M3/2S. Harris 472177 2/0107

 6 ONYX CHIEF Weighted points score WPK, 10/04/2021, R10, M 6M 8M 5M M3/2M. Clayton 487666 5/097
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 April 2021

P 5 350 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CRUISER MODEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/3J. Lord 532360 4/1243

 2 WHITE TICKET Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/1A. Lord 533177 4/3237

 3 NANGAR ROAD Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2L. Michael 528761 4/2224

 4 BOB'S WAY Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/1C. Priestley 532457 5/4207

 5 SWIFT BURNER 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/3J. Brown 498417 3/1207

 6 SHORT TICKET Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 1P 5/2A. Lord 533176 3/2204

 7 STREET BRAWLER Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/1M. Clayton 496766 13/3189

 8 SASSY PEPPER Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 6P 5/2F. Jeffcoat 528279 3/2189

 9 JUSTIN'S GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1Y 5/3C. Lovelee 536499 2/1182

 10 MOUNT FRANKLIN 2 Grade order Grade 5 2M 7P 4M 5/1C. Micallef 469208 24/7177

 11 DIG DEEP BUDDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 2P 2P 5/2L. Deguara 525247 4/2171

 12 NORDIC INFERNO Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P (FEL)P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534575 1/0165

 13 FERGIE PEPPER Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 5P 5/1F. Jeffcoat 528277 5/4165

 14 SABLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 6P 2P 5/4B. Barton 532969 2/0163

 15 HAY PEPPER Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 7P 5/2F. Jeffcoat 528273 4/2162

 16 FRENCH ROSE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/3C. Betts 521578 5/1159

 17 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3Y 2P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 2/1154

 18 MR. MAISEY Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/1N. Staines 497763 10/7153

 19 PERFECT PATSY 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4J. Brown 535813 1/0151

 20 MOUNT OXLEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4M 3M 5/1C. Micallef 469203 10/1146

 21 WHAT ABOUT YOU 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 6P 5/4V. Spiteri 532526 1/0127

 22 DYNAMIC STAR Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/4N. Staines 529842 1/0126

 23 GETAWAY MAN Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P (FEL)P 5/4M. Clayton 522302 1/0123

 24 MONSTER ROCK Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 4P 5/1M. Clayton 495582 5/3120

 25 ROAD LEE LASS Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P (FEL)Y 5/1P. Oldfield 497759 8/6120

 26 TRUMP CARD Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/1L. Hannaford 499812 7/6120

 27 REBEL REX Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 4P 5/2M. Clayton 522304 4/2117

 28 GAME NIGHT 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 7P 5/3R. Arnold 521985 2/1114

 29 TINY BELLA Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 1P 5/4M. Spiteri 532531 1/0113

 30 RODEO ETHICS 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5/4D. Smith 532852 1/0110

 31 MY BRO BARDO 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6M 6P 5/4S. Harris 472177 2/0107
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 April 2021

P 5 350 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 WHITE LINE WOLF Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 3P 5/4K. Sherd 526875 1/0105

 33 DIVA'S BANJO 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7P 5/4B. Alvey 492956 4/0104

 34 SIX FOR TEN 2 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 4P 5/4A. Rowe 528703 1/0100

 35 STILTON TITAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/4K. Rees 508657 1/098

 36 SUNSHINE EMILY 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7P 4P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/097

 37 WHAT NO GRAVY Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/1R. Griffiths 530473 4/396

 38 PLATINUM EXIT Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4P 8P 5/4E. Sanchez 531447 2/095

 39 DELANY BOY Grade order Grade 5 5Y 6P 7P 5/3L. Warren 521042 4/185

 40 ODEE PEPPER Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528275 1/078

 41 DIG DEEP LUCKY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5P 6P 5/4L. Deguara 525244 2/075

 42 FANTASY FLOWER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 8P 6P 5/1L. Deguara 532500 4/371
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 April 2021

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DINKYDI ROSIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 20/04/2021, R1, Y 2Y 7P 5P M/1E. Sanchez 526025 0/094

 2 SHE'S DEBACLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 20/04/2021, R1, Y 8P 3Y 7Y M/1L. Warren 501081 0/058

 3 JOSEPH'S COAT Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 01/03/2021, R3, P 6P M/1A. Dwyer 538038 0/042

 4 ONE OF FOUR 2 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 09/04/2021, R2, P 6P M/1R. Camilleri 531408 0/042

 5 ALTAMUSKIN HILLS Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 26/03/2021, R2, P 7P M/1R. Camilleri 531409 0/033

 6 ACHES AND PAINS Weighted points score GBN, 12/02/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 4P M/1N. Staines 525574 0/076

 7 CAWBOURNE BARK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 7Y M/1B. Alvey 535119 0/069

 8 STILTON SAPPHIRE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 25/04/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1K. Rees 498944 0/062

 9 CALAMITY ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 24/03/2021, R1, P 5P 4P M/1D. Smith 532850 0/057

 10 LAY THIS ZIPPER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 6Y M/1B. Alvey 526508 0/056

 11 BETTY PEPPER Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 7P M/1F. Jeffcoat 528274 0/052

 12 NORDIC AMY Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R1, P 6P 8P M/1S. Sundstrom 534574 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 April 2021
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 1 TALKING COUNTRY Weighted points score RIC, 25/04/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 6P 4/1/2N. Staines 531416 6/4228

 2 TIGGERLONG GINGA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 4/1/1J. Strutt 501342 8/490

 3 BAREFOOT LEGEND Last start winner BAT, 26/04/2021, R5, P 1P 8P 4P 5/3R. Griffiths 530480 6/1213

 4 ROCK BURNER Last start winner GBN, 16/04/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4J. Brown 535807 1/0158

 5 ZETLAND TIGER Last start placegetter GBN, 16/04/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4J. Croser 524916 7/0252

 6 COP MAGNET Last start placegetter DAP, 22/04/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4J. Lord 532361 3/0237

 7 BLUE TICKET Last start Provincial winner DAP, 22/04/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 6P 5/4A. Lord 533175 5/0261

 8 ZULU DUCHESS 2 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 04/04/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 5/4R. Arnold 533059 5/0213

 9 SIX FOR TEN 1 Last start Country winner GBN, 20/04/2021, R1, Y 1Y 2P 4P 5/4A. Rowe 528703 1/0100

 10 MAD ABOUT YOU Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4V. Spiteri 532527 2/0189

 11 STILTON CHEEKY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 24/04/2021, R12, Y 6Y 5P 7P 5/4K. Rees 508043 6/0185

 12 END GAME Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3G. Sheather 529232 3/1180

 13 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 25/04/2021, R10, P 4P 3Y 2P 5/4K. Rowe 528709 2/0154

 14 ROCKING JEWEL Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 8P 5/4L. Michael 529522 5/0141

 15 RAPID COLLISION Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R5, Y 2Y 6P 3P 5/3J. Diehm 499577 3/1125

 16 RUSTY BURNER Weighted points score BUL, 06/04/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4J. Brown 522262 2/0102

 17 GOGGINS Weighted points score DAP, 22/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4K. Markham 519445 2/0100

 18 MANILA FRED Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R5, Y 3Y 4P 2Y 5/4G. Sheather 530382 1/099

 19 STILTON TITAN 3 Weighted points score NOW, 25/04/2021, R1, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4K. Rees 508657 1/098

 20 SUNSHINE EMILY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R4, Y 3Y 7P 4P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/097

 21 ZIP TIE Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4J. Borg 534151 1/082

 22 FANTASY FLOWER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R8, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/4L. Deguara 532500 4/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 April 2021

P 5 440 NONE
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 1 BAREFOOT LEGEND Last start winner BAT, 26/04/2021, R5, P 1P 8P 4P 5/3R. Griffiths 530480 6/1213

 2 ROCK BURNER Last start winner GBN, 16/04/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4J. Brown 535807 1/0158

 3 ZETLAND TIGER Last start placegetter GBN, 16/04/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4J. Croser 524916 7/0252

 4 COP MAGNET Last start placegetter DAP, 22/04/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4J. Lord 532361 3/0237

 5 BLUE TICKET Last start Provincial winner DAP, 22/04/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 6P 5/4A. Lord 533175 5/0261

 6 ZULU DUCHESS 2 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 04/04/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 5/4R. Arnold 533059 5/0213

 7 SIX FOR TEN 1 Last start Country winner GBN, 20/04/2021, R1, Y 1Y 2P 4P 5/4A. Rowe 528703 1/0100

 8 MAD ABOUT YOU Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4V. Spiteri 532527 2/0189

 9 STILTON CHEEKY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 24/04/2021, R12, Y 6Y 5P 7P 5/4K. Rees 508043 6/0185

 10 END GAME Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3G. Sheather 529232 3/1180

 11 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 25/04/2021, R10, P 4P 3Y 2P 5/4K. Rowe 528709 2/0154

 12 ROCKING JEWEL Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 8P 5/4L. Michael 529522 5/0141

 13 RAPID COLLISION Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R5, Y 2Y 6P 3P 5/3J. Diehm 499577 3/1125

 14 RUSTY BURNER Weighted points score BUL, 06/04/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4J. Brown 522262 2/0102

 15 GOGGINS Weighted points score DAP, 22/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4K. Markham 519445 2/0100

 16 MANILA FRED Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R5, Y 3Y 4P 2Y 5/4G. Sheather 530382 1/099

 17 STILTON TITAN 3 Weighted points score NOW, 25/04/2021, R1, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4K. Rees 508657 1/098

 18 SUNSHINE EMILY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R4, Y 3Y 7P 4P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/097

 19 ZIP TIE Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4J. Borg 534151 1/082

 20 FANTASY FLOWER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R8, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/4L. Deguara 532500 4/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 April 2021

P MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE LAST FINALE Last start placegetter GBN, 16/04/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 4P M/1D. Jenkins 531250 0/0118

 2 CAROL'S CLAN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 04/04/2021, R4, P

NOW, 28/03/2021, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1A. Anderson 528596 0/093

 3 JODY PEPPER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 16/04/2021, R1, P

BAT, 23/11/2020, R3, P

3P 5P 3P M/1F. Jeffcoat 528278 0/082

 4 FIRE FLICK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 04/03/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 4P M/1K. Markham 532046 0/075

 5 ROYAL OSTI First start M/1A. Dwyer 538040 0/00

 6 NORDIC VIKING First start M/1S. Sundstrom 534578 0/00

 7 ULTIMATE COAT Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 22/04/2021, R1, P 4P M/1M. Hardman 538881 0/058

 8 ONE OF FOUR 1 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 09/04/2021, R2, P 6P M/1R. Camilleri 531408 0/042

 9 CAWBOURNE BARK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 7Y M/1B. Alvey 535119 0/069

 10 STILTON SAPPHIRE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 25/04/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1K. Rees 498944 0/062

 11 LAY THIS ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 6Y M/1B. Alvey 526508 0/056
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 April 2021

P 1 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY TITAN 3 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R10, M 1M 1P 1M 1/2R. Marsden 488913 30/14354
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 April 2021

P 2 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY RANGER Last start Country winner GBN, 20/04/2021, R7, Y 1Y 2P 2P 2/1/2R. Marsden 529645 8/6295
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 April 2021

P 3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FREEWAY LASS Dropping in grade NOW, 04/04/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 3/1/2P. Oldfield 497762 9/8159

 2 ZIPPING TRENT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R7, Y 8Y 4P 6P 3/1/2L. Hannaford 517686 11/599
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 April 2021

P 4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZULU DUCHESS 1 Last start winner NOW, 04/04/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 4/1/2R. Arnold 533059 5/4213

 2 STILTON CHEEKY 1 Dropping in grade NOW, 18/04/2021, R5, P 6Y 5P 7P 4/1/2K. Rees 508043 6/5185
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 April 2021

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PERFECT PATSY 1 Last start winner GBN, 16/04/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4J. Brown 535813 1/0151

 2 RODEO ETHICS 1 Last start winner NOW, 25/04/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 5/4D. Smith 532852 1/0110

 3 SWIFT BURNER 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 02/02/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3J. Brown 498417 3/1207

 4 JUSTIN'S GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 19/03/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/3C. Lovelee 536499 2/1182

 5 DIG DEEP BUDDY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R8, Y 6Y 2P 2P 5/2L. Deguara 525247 4/2171

 6 SABLE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R4, Y 5Y 6P 2P 5/4B. Barton 532969 2/0163

 7 WHAT ABOUT YOU 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/04/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4V. Spiteri 532526 1/0127

 8 GAME NIGHT 2 Weighted points score NOW, 18/04/2021, R10, P 8P 4P 7P 5/3R. Arnold 521985 2/1114

 9 MY BRO BARDO 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R11, P 5P 6M 6P 5/4S. Harris 472177 2/0107

 10 DIVA'S BANJO 2 Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4B. Alvey 492956 4/0104

 11 STILTON TITAN 2 Weighted points score NOW, 25/04/2021, R1, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4K. Rees 508657 1/098

 12 DIG DEEP LUCKY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R6, Y 5Y 5P 6P 5/4L. Deguara 525244 2/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 30 April 2021

P 1 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY TITAN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R10, M 1M 1P 1M 1/2R. Marsden 488913 30/11354
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 1 BILL BATH Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 8C 2/1/1P. Mattress 494362 12/8146

 2 ZIPPING TRENT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R7, Y 8Y 4P 6P 2/1/2L. Hannaford 517686 11/599
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 1 MALDINI 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/04/2021, R7, Y 3Y 5C 3C 3/1/2D. Matic 522743 11/6222

 2 BOOMIN' ETHICS Weighted points score NOW, 25/04/2021, R5, P 4P 7C 1P 3/1/1P. Mantach 498952 9/6142
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